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Bicycle Theft 2 13-1745 11/22/13 11/22/13 1400-1700 Pacific Hall Closed. Suspended

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1746 11/22/13 11/22/13 2023 420 Tree Citation

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1747 11/22/13 11/22/13 2200 E 13th & Beech St Citation

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1749 11/22/13 11/22/13 2023 Riverfront & Millrace Citation

Criminal Trespass 13-1752 11/25/13 11/25/13 0000 SRC Arrest

Criminal Trespass 13-1753 11/25/13 11/25/13 1722 Barnhart CLC

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1754 11/25/13 11/25/13 1605 - 1622 Willamette Hall Closed. Suspended

Hit & Run - Property Damage 13-1756 11/26/13 11/26/13 1032 Columbia Pkg Garage Closed. No Further Action

Suspicious Conditions 13-1757 11/26/13 11/26/13 1519 Baker Center Closed. No Further Action

Theft 2 13-1758 11/26/13 11/26/13 1700 - 1840 Knight Library Closed. Suspended

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1759 11/26/13 11/26/13 1916 AAA Kiln Citation

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1759 11/26/13 11/26/13 1916 AAA Kiln Citation

Warrant Arrest, Possess Meth 13-1760 11/27/13 11/26/13 2230 Riley Hall Arrest

Criminal Trespass 13-1761 11/27/13 11/27/13 1143 EMU
Warrant Arrest, False Information to a 

Peace Officer 13-1762 11/27/13 11/27/13 1719 Franklin & Onyx Arrest

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1764 11/26/13 11/26/13 2353 Watson Dean of Students referral

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1767 11/29/13 11/29/13 1114 Debusk Citation

Theft 3-Shoplift 13-1768 11/29/13 11/29/13 1536 Moshofsky Center Citation

Assault 4 13-1770 11/29/13 11/29/13 1627 Autzen Closed. Suspended

Criminal Trespass 13-1771 11/29/13 11/29/13 1821 Autzen Citation

Criminal Trespass 13-1772 11/29/13 11/29/13 1772 Autzen Citation

Theft 2 13-1773 11/29/13 11/29/13 1846-11/30/13 2006 Autzen Closed. Suspended

Harassment 13-1775 11/29/13 11/29/13 1950 Autzen Citation

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1777 11/29/13 11/29/13 2030-2150 Matthew Knight Arena Closed. Suspended

Warrant Arrest 13-1782 11/30/13 11/30/13 1711 Baker Center Arrest

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1785 12/01/13 12/01/13 1200 - 1500 Carson Hall Closed. Suspended

Theft 1 13-1788 12/02/13 11/29/13 1800 - 12/02/13 0800 Outdoor Program Barn Closed. Suspended

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1789 12/02/13 11/26/13 1400 - 12/02/13 1300 EC Housing Closed. Suspended

Minor in Possession Alcohol 13-1790 12/02/13 12/02/13 2055 Franklin & Agate Citation

Sexual Assault (Assist Outside Agency) 13-1792 12/03/13 12/03/13 1151 Off campus Referred to Outside Agency
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Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 8:55 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 8:56 GSH 2 North Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 8:56 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 9:23 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 10:04 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 10:08 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 11:03 Carson 3rd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 13:17 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 13:45 Watson Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 16:09 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/03/2013 13:21 Boynton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/03/2013 13:26 Boynton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/03/2013 13:27 Boynton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/03/2013 13:29 Boynton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/03/2013 13:34 Boynton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/03/2013 13:35 Boynton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 8:39 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 8:45 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 8:48 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 8:51 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 9:19 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 9:30 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 9:40 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 9:43 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 9:47 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 9:52 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 10:12 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 10:12 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 10:14 Schafer Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 15:58 GSH 2 Central Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 15:58 GSH 2 Central Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 15:58 GSH 2 Central Dean of Students Referral 
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Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 15:58 GSH 2 Central Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 18:08 Cloran Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 10:48 LLC Exterior Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 13:36 Caswell Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 14:44 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 14:48 LLC 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 14:53 LLC 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 14:55 LLC 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 14:56 BARNHART 7 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 15:24 RILEY 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 15:24 RILEY 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 15:24 RILEY 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 16:23 LLC 4 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/06/2013 13:42 Carson Exterior Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/06/2013 17:27 Carson Exterior Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 14:25 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 14:25 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 14:25 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/09/2013 18:04 LLC 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/09/2013 18:06 LLC 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 19:37 Robbins Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/12/2013 9:37 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 9:30 Carson 3rd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 9:30 Carson 3rd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 9:30 Carson 3rd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 9:30 Carson 3rd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 9:30 Carson 3rd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 9:30 Carson 3rd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 12:52 Clark Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 13:02 Clark Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 13:02 Clark Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 13:05 Clark Dean of Students Referral 
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Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 13:06 Clark Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/15/2013 10:37 McAlister Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/17/2013 15:53 Robbins Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/17/2013 15:53 Robbins Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/17/2013 15:54 Robbins Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 8:29 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 11:47 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 11:50 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 14:52 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 14:54 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 15:14 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 15:23 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 15:23 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 15:24 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 15:26 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 15:27 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 15:28 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 19:24 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 9:47 Straub Hall Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 9:50 Straub Hall Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 12:25 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 12:27 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 12:28 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 13:56 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 14:14 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 14:49 GSH 4 North Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 15:33 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 15:54 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 16:23 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 16:25 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:11 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:11 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 
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Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:12 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:43 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:49 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:50 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:54 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:55 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:55 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:56 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:58 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 10:00 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 10:17 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 10:18 Sweetser Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 14:27 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 14:27 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 14:27 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 14:27 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 14:27 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 14:27 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 14:27 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/24/2013 11:25 McClain Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/25/2013 9:18 DeBusk Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/25/2013 11:18 Schafer Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/25/2013 11:18 Schafer Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/25/2013 13:12 LLC 3 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/25/2013 13:23 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 9:50 Autzen Stadium Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 9:54 Autzen Stadium Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 9:58 Autzen Stadium Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 10:34 Autzen Stadium Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 10:46 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 10:52 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 10:54 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 
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Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 10:57 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 10:58 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 11:00 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 11:03 Thornton Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 11:59 Douglass Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 14:11 Dyment Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 14:11 Dyment Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 15:29 Autzen Stadium Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/27/2013 12:22 Schafer Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/27/2013 12:36 LLC 2 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/27/2013 12:38 LLC Complex Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/27/2013 12:41 LLC 4 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/27/2013 12:43 LLC 4 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 12:47 Clark Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 14:43 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 14:43 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Liquor Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 9:06 Near 13th & University Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 9:35 Carson 4th floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 9:35 Carson 4th floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 9:35 Carson 4th floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 9:35 Carson 4th floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 9:46 Hamilton Basement Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 10:15 Hamilton Basement Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/04/2013 15:22 Henderson Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 9:48 GSH 4 Central Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 15:08 RILEY 3 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/05/2013 15:08 RILEY 3 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/06/2013 9:35 Watson Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 8:12 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 8:13 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/07/2013 11:01 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/09/2013 18:10 GSH 4 Central Dean of Students Referral 
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Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 15:11 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 16:24 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 16:32 BARNHART 3 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 17:03 Moore Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/12/2013 9:42 Willcox Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/12/2013 9:42 Willcox Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/12/2013 14:10 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/12/2013 14:16 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/12/2013 14:40 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 11:00 Carson 4th floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 11:00 Carson 4th floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 9:45 Non-courtyard Exterior Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 11:39 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/19/2013 14:24 Ganoe Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 7:25 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:22 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 9:22 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 16:20 Near Riverfront/ Millrace area Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/21/2013 16:22 Near Riverfront/ Millrace area Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 14:36 Near Riverfront/ Millrace area Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/26/2013 14:38 Near Riverfront/ Millrace area Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/27/2013 13:16 LLC 4 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/27/2013 13:19 LLC 4 NORTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/30/2013 20:26 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/30/2013 20:27 Tingle Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/01/2013 13:30 Willcox Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/06/2013 9:21 Watson Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/06/2013 13:50 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 19:13 Spiller Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 19:13 Spiller Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/11/2013 19:35 Spiller Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 8:55 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 
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Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/14/2013 8:55 Carson 2nd floor Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 16:01 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 16:01 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 16:02 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 16:02 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/20/2013 16:02 RILEY 2 SOUTH Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 16:19 Watson Dean of Students Referral 

Drug Law Violation N/A 12/02/13 11/18/2013 16:23 Watson Dean of Students Referral 

Theft 2 13-1793 12/03/13 11/15/13 1600 - 11/18/13 1145 Lawrence Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Theft 2 13-1794 12/03/13 11/25/13 1930 - 11/26/13 1200 Carson Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1796 12/03/13 12/3/13 1340 - 12/3/13 1500 SRC Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1800 12/04/13 11/27/13 1500 - 12/04/13 1100 Bean Complex Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Trespass 13-1801 12/04/14 12/04/13 1827 Barnhart CLC

Criminal Trespass 13-1801 12/04/14 12/04/13 1827 Barnhart CLC

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1802 12/04/13 12/04/13 2215 Carson Hall Citation

Harassment - DV 13-1803 12/04/13 12/04/13 2230 LLCS Closed. Cleared Exceptional. 

Computer Crime 13-1805 12/05/13 11/17/13 0000-2359 Oregon Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1807 12/05/13 11/26/13 2200-12/01/13 1600 Dyment Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1808 12/05/13 12/05/13 1645-1930 Mckenzie Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1812 12/06/13 12/06/13 1113 Riverfront & Millrace Dean of Students Referral 

Criminal Trespass 13-1814 12/06/13 12/06/13 1718 Spencer View CLC

Minor in Possession Alcohol 13-1816 12/06/13 12/06/13 2327 Living Learning Center North Citation

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1819 12/07/13 12/07/13 1829 Lot 37 Citation

Warrant Arrest, False information to a Peace 

Officer, Criminal Trespass, Possession <1 oz 

Marijuana

13-1820 12/07/13 12/07/13 2007 Spencer View Arrest

Disorderly Conduct 13-1821 12/07/13 12/06/13 1414 Erb Memorial Union Dean of Students Referral 

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 13-1824 12/08/13 12/08/13 1905 Riverfront & Millrace Citation

Theft 2 13-1828 12/10/13 12/10/13 0611 University & 13th Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1831 12/12/13 11/27/13 1200 - 12/12/13 1930 Hamilton Complex Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1832 12/13/13 12/13/13 1019 Cascade Annex Closed. Suspended. 
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Interfering with a Peace Officer 13-1834 12/13/13 12/13/13 1817 8th & Hilyard Closed. Suspended. 

Theft 3 13-1835 12/13/13 12/13/13 2132-2149 Matthew Knight Arena Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 13-1837 12/13/13 12/13/13 1900-2100 Willamette Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1838 12/14/13 12/15/13 0630-0821 Villard Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 13-1840 12/14/13 12/13/13 1500-12/14/13 0352 Lot 4 Closed. Suspended. 

Stalking, Phone Harassment 13-1841 12/16/13 06/01/13 0000 - 12/01/13 0000 Campus area Closed. Suspended. 

Theft 2 13-1843 12/17/13 12/17/13 1535 - 1851 Vivian Olum Child Center Closed. Suspended. 

Assist Outside Agency (Forgery-2) 13-1844 12/18/13 12/13/13 1930 Matthew Knight Arena Closed. Suspended. 

Harassment   13-1846 12/19/13 09/11/13 0000 - 12/05/13 0000 Johnson Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Burglary 2 13-1847 12/20/13 10/18/13 1200-12/20/13 1515 Oregon Hall Unfounded

Open Container 13-1848 12/20/13 12/20/13 1644 Knight Library CLC

Theft 2 13-1849 12/20/13 12/19/13 1355-1400 Kinght Law School Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Trespass 13-1852 12/21/13 12/21/13 2345 1715 Franklin Blvd CLC

Warrant Arrest, Possess Meth 13-1853 12/22/13 12/22/13 0122 13th Ave & Beech St Arrest

Theft 1 13-1856 12/23/13 12/21/13 1630 - 12/23/13 0645 Straub Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 13-1859 12/24/13 12/23/13 2300 - 12/24/13 0800 McArthur Court Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 13-1860 12/24/13 12/23/13 1700 - 12/24/13 0700 Gerlinger Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1861 12/25/13 12/24/13 1500 - 12/25 13 1300 SRC Closed. Suspended. 

Burglary 2 13-1862 12/25/13 12/25/13 2058 Friendly Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief, Criminal Trespass 13-1862 12/25/13 12/25/13 2058 Friendly Hall CLC

Theft from Vehicle 13-1864 12/26/13 12/26/13 0901 Lot 30 Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1865 12/26/13 12/23/13 1500 - 12/26/13 1850 Hayward Field Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 13-1866 12/26/13 12/26/13 2219 Gerlinger Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Warrant Arrest 13-1867 12/27/13 12/27/13 2131 Knight Library Arrest

Criminal Trespass 13-1868 12/28/13 12/28/13 0350 Straub Hall Arrest

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1870 12/28/13 12/28/13 0909 Clinical Services Building Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1871 12/28/13 12/28/13 0939 Condon Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Unauthorized Use of Vehicle 13-1872 12/28/13 12/27/13 1500-12/28/13 1300 Spcencer View Apts Closed. Suspended. 

Assist Outside Agency (Warrant Arrest) 13-1873 12/28/13 12/28/13 2054 Off Campus Arrest

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1874 12/29/13 12/29/13 0835 Allen Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 13-1876 12/30/13 12/29/13 1845 - 12/30/13 0833 Villard Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Warrant Arrest 13-1877 12/30/13 12/30/13 2155 Millrace Gazebo Arrest
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Disorderly Conduct 13-1878 12/31/13 12/31/13 15:45-15:53 Esslinger Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 14-0001 01/01/14 01/01/14 00:30-02:16 EMU Closed. Suspended. 

Burglary 2 14-0002 01/02/14 12/20/13 1600-01/02/14 09:50 Agate Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Trespass 14-0003 01/02/14 01/02/14 1250 Romania Warehouse CLC

Burglary 2 14-0004 01/02/14 12/25/13 0000-01/02/14 0000 Friendly Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 14-0005 01/02/14 01/02/14 1826 Triple A Gazebo Citation

Bicycle Theft 2 14-0006 01/02/14 12/14/13 0700-01/31/14 1200 Barnhart Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Trespass 14-0007 01/05/14 01/05/14 0233 Rainer Building Arrest

Burglary 1 - Laptop 14-0008 01/05/14 12/13/13 1300 - 01/05/14 1645 Global Scholars Closed. Suspended. 

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 14-0012 01/05/14 01/05/14 2335 Douglass Citation

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 14-0013 01/05/14 01/03/13 0300- 01/05/13 2245 Education Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 14-0014 01/06/14 12/10/13 2200 - 01/06/14 0926 Global Scholars Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 14-0015 01/06/14 12/14/13 1200 - 01/06/14 1400 Carson Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 14-0016 01/06/14 01/05/14 1900 - 01/06/14 1503 Carson Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 14-0017 01/06/14 12/22/13 1500 - 01/06/14 1600 Bean Complex Closed. Suspended. 

Bicycle Theft 2 14-0018 01/06/14 01/02/14 1000 - 01/06/14 1645 Frohnmayer Music Bldg Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Trespass 14-0019 01/07/14 01/07/14 0209 Spencer View CLC

Theft 2 - Bike Parts 14-0020 01/07/14 11/18/13 1200 - 01/07/14 1433 Matthew Knight Arena Closed. Suspended. 

Warrant Arrest 14-0023 01/08/14 01/08/2014 0237 Lot 16 Arrest

Bicycle Theft 2 14-0024 01/09/14 08/25/13 1300 - 1600 Knight Library Closed. Suspended. 

Minor in Possession Alcohol 14-0025 01/10/14 01/10/14 0118 Lot 30 Citation

Criminal Mischief 14-0026 01/10/14 12/26/13 1700 - 12/27/13 1700 Jaqua Center Closed. Suspended. 

Possession <1 oz Marijuana 14-0028 01/10/14 01/10/14 2156 Wilcox Citation
Warrant Arrest, Criminal Trespass, Open 

Container 14-0031 01/11/14 01/11/14 1255 Moshofsky Center Arrest

Unlawful Entry Motor Vehicle 14-0032 01/11/14 01/11/14 0000-1200 Barnhart Closed. Suspended. 

Theft 2 - Bike Parts 14-0033 01/12/14 12/01/13 1200-01/12/14 0037 Lawrence Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Minor in Possession Alcohol 14-0034 01/12/14 01/12/14 0114 Knight Library Citation

Theft 2 14-0035 01/13/14 01/08/14 1200 - 01/13/14 0948 Pape Soccer & Lacrosse Field Closed. Suspended. 

Hit & Run - Injury 14-0038 01/13/14 01/13/14 1245- 1249 Lot 12A Closed. Suspended. 

UEMV 14-0039 01/13/14 01/13/14 1238 Vivian Olum Child Center Closed. Suspended. 

Hit & Run - Property Damage 14-0040 01/13/14 01/13/14 1000 - 1600 1600 Blk University Closed. Suspended. 
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Bicycle Theft 2 14-0041 01/13/14 01/13/14 1650 - 2050 Friendly Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Trespass 14-0042 01/14/14 01/14/14 0047 Knight Library Arrest

Criminal Trespass 14-0044 01/14/14 01/14/14 1828 Knight Library Arrest

Warrant Arrest 14-0045 01/15/14 01/15/14 1313 Oregon Hall Arrest

Open Container, Criminal Trespass 14-0046 01/16/14 01/16/14 1006 Riley Hall CLC

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 14-0048 01/16/14 01/16/14 1255 Mckenzie Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Warrant Arrest 14-0051 01/17/14 01/17/2014 1228 E 8th & Hilyard Arrest

Criminal Trespass 14-0054 01/18/14 01/18/14 1136-1139 School of Music Open

Criminal Trespass, Theft 3 14-0055 01/18/14 01/18/14 0800-0845 Moshofsky Center Closed. Cleared Exceptional. 

Theft 2 14-0056 01/18/14 01/18/14 1730-1740 Global Scholars Open

Unlawful Entry Motor Vehicle, Theft 2 14-0057 01/19/14 01/18/14 1400-01/19/14 0945 Spencer View Closed. Suspended. 

Unlawful Entry Motor Vehicle, Theft 2 14-0058 01/19/14 01/19/14 0200-1439 Spencer View Closed. Suspended. 

Assist Outside Agency (Theft 2) 14-0059 01/19/14 01/18/14 2300-01/19/14 1200 Off Campus Referred to Outside Agency

Burglary 1 - Laptop 14-0060 01/19/14 01/19/14 2310 - 2325 Sweetser Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 14-0062 01/20/14 01/17/14 0000 - 01/20/14 1318 Lawrence Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Criminal Mischief 2 - Graffiti 14-0063 01/21/14 01/20/14 0700 - 01/21/14 1119 East Grad Housing Closed. Suspended. 

Theft 2 14-0064 01/21/14 01/21/14 1249 Mckenzie Hall Closed. Cleared Exceptional. 

Computer Crime 14-0065 01/21/14 12/16/2013 1400 Computing Center Open
Criminal Trespass, False Information to a 

Peace Officer 14-0066 01/21/14 01/21/14 1530 Casanova Center Arrest

Assist Outside Agency (Theft 2) 14-0067 01/21/14 01/21/14 1930 Off Campus Referred to Outside Agency

Minor in Possession Alcohol 14-0069 01/21/14 01/22/14 2217 Mckenzie Hall Citation

Minor in Possession Alcohol 14-0069 01/21/14 01/22/14 2217 Mckenzie Hall Citation

Minor in Possession Alcohol 14-0069 01/21/14 01/22/14 2217 Mckenzie Hall Citation

Criminal Trespass 14-0070 01/22/14 01/22/14 1409 Millrace Studio 1
Assist Outside Agency (Telephone 

Harassment)
14-0071 01/22/14 01/21/14 1600 - 01/22/14 1604 Off Campus Closed. Suspended. 

Possess Heroin, Possess <1 Marijuana 14-0075 01/23/14 01/23/14 0707 Spencer View Arrest

Criminal Mischief 2 14-0076 01/23/14 01/23/14 2247 McKenzie Hall Closed. Suspended. 

Theft 2 14-0077 01/23/14 01/23/14 1545 - 1630 Campus area Closed. Suspended. 
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